Direct Automation Trade Price List Pneumatic Cylinders 1
Pneumatic Control
Pneumatic Cylinders
Product Code MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder ISO6432
Aust$
MAC16X25-S 16mm bore x 25mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$30
MAC16X50-S 16mm bore x 50mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$31
MAC16X75-S 16mm bore x 75mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$32
MAC16X100-S 16mm bore x 100mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$33
MAC16X125-S 16mm bore x 125mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$34
MAC16X150-S 16mm bore x 150mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$35
MAC20X25-S 20mm bore x 25mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$38
MAC20X50-S 20mm bore x 50 mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$40
MAC20X75-S 20mm bore x 75mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$42
MAC20X100-S 20mm bore x 100mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$44
MAC20X125-S 20mm bore x 125mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$46
MAC20X150-S 20mm bore x 150mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$40
MAC20X175-S 20mm bore x 175mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$50
MAC20x200-S 20mm bore x 200mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion $43
MAC25X25-S 25mm bore x 25mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$44
MAC25X50-S 25mm bore x 50mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$46
MAC25X75-S 25mm bore x 75mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$48
MAC25X100-S 25mm bore x 100mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$50
MAC25X125-S 25mm bore x 125mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$53
MAC25X150-S 25mm bore x 150mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$56
MAC25X175-S 25mm bore x 175mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$56
MAC25X200-S 25mm bore x 200mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$62
MAC25X250-S 25mm bore x 250mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$68
MAC25X300-S 25mm bore x 300mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$72
MAC25X400-S 25mm bore x 400mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$82
MAC25X500-S 25mm bore x 500mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$80
MAC32X25-S 32mm bore x 25mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$54
MAC32X50-S 32mm bore x 50mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$59
MAC32X75-S 32mm bore x 75mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$61
MAC32X100-S 32mm bore x 100mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$64
MAC32X125-S 32mm bore x 125mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$67
MAC32X150-S 32mm bore x 150mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$70
MAC32X175-S 32mm bore x 175mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$73
MAC32X200-S 32mm bore x 200mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$74
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 2/10/2019
Direct Automation Trade Price List Pneumatic Cylinders 2
MAC32X250-S 32mm bore x 250mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$84
MAC32X300-S 32mm bore x 300mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$88
MAC32X350-S 32mm bore x 350mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$96
MAC32X400-S 32mm bore x 400mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$102
MAC32X450-S 32mm bore x 450mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$109
MAC32X500-S 32mm bore x 500mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$116
MAC40X25-S 40mm bore x 25mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$64
MAC40X50-S 40mm bore x 50mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$56
MAC40X75-S 40mm bore x 75mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$72
MAC40X100-S 40mm bore x 100mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$72
MAC40X125-S 40mm bore x 125mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$77
MAC40X150-S 40mm bore x 150mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$80
MAC40X175-S 40mm bore x 175mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$80
MAC40X200-S 40mm bore x 200mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$87
MAC40X250-S 40mm bore x 250mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$91
MAC40X300-S 40mm bore x 300mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$98
MAC40X350-S 40mm bore x 350mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$107
MAC40X400-S 40mm bore x 400mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$115
MAC40X450-S 40mm bore x 450mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$132
MAC40X500-S 40mm bore x 500mm stroke MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder Magnets & Cushion
$139
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 2/10/2019
Direct Automation Trade Price List Pneumatic Cylinders 3
Product Code Accessories for MA Series S/S Mini Cylinder ISO6432
Aust$
LB-16 Foot Mounts 16mm round cylinders (same as 12mm cyl)
$12
LB-20 Foot Mounts 20mm round cylinders (same as 25mm cyl)
$15
LB-25 Foot Mounts 25mm round cylinders (same as 20mm cyl)
$15
LB-32 Foot Mounts 32mm round cylinders
$19
LB-40 Foot Mounts 40mm round cylinders
$24
FA-16 Flange Mounts 16mm round cyl (same as 12mm )
$6
FA-20 Flange Mounts 20mm round cyl (same as 25mm )
$6
FA-25 Flange Mounts 25mm round cyl (same as 20mm )
$6
FA-32 Flange Mounts 32mm round cylinders
$8
FA-40 Flange Mounts 40mm round cylinders
$10
SDB-16 Rear Clevis Mounts 16mm round cyl (same as 12mm )
$20
SDB-20 Rear Clevis Mounts 20mm round cyl (same as 25mml)
$25
SDB-25 Rear Clevis Mounts 25mm round cyl (same as 20mm)
$25
SDB-32 Rear Clevis Mounts 32mm round cyl
$29
SDB-40 Rear Clevis Mounts 40mm round cyl
$35
Y-16 Rod Mount Double Clevis 16mm cyl (same as 12mm cyl)
$8
Y-20 Rod Mount Double Clevis 20mm cyl
$9
Y-25 Rod Mount Double Clevis 25mm cyl (same as 32mm cyl) with pins
$12
Y-32 Rod Mount Double Clevis 32mm cyl (same as 25mm )
$12
Y-40 Rod Mount Double Clevis 40mm cyl w pins
$19
XYC-03R Reed switch for MAC Cylinder
$21
BK-81 (Fixed Metal band) Reed switch attach strap required for MAC cylinders only
$3
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 2/10/2019
Direct Automation Trade Price List Pneumatic Cylinders 4
Product Code LSF Series Cylinder ISO15552:2004
Aust$
LSF40X400-S 40mm bore x 400mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$144
LSF50X50-S 50mm bore x 50mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$98
LSF50X100-S 50mm bore x 100mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$113
LSF50X125-S 50mm bore x 125mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$126
LSF50X150-S 50mm bore x 150mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$132
LSF50X200-S 50mm bore x 200mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$148
LSF50X250-S 50mm bore x 250mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$165
LSF50X300-S 50mm bore x 300mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$181
LSF50X350-S 50mm bore x 350mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$188
LSF50X400-S 50mm bore x 400mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$203
LSF50X450-S 50mm bore x 450mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$219
LSF50X500-S 50mm bore x 500mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$234
LSF63X50-S 63mm bore x 50mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$125
LSF63X100-S 63mm bore x 100mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$144
LSF63X150-S 63mm bore x150mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$163
LSF63X200-S 63mm bore x 200mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$182
LSF63X250-S 63mm bore x 250mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$200
LSF63X300-S 63mm bore x 300mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$219
LSF63X350-S 63mm bore x350mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$226
LSF63X400-S 63mm bore x 400mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$244
LSF63X450-S 63mm bore x 450mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$262
LSF63X500-S 63mm bore x 500mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$280
LSF80X50-S 80mm bore x 50mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$177
LSF80X100-S 80mm bore x 100mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$201
LSF80X150-S 80mm bore x 150mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$228
LSF80X200-S 80mm bore x 200mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$249
LSF80X250-S 80mm bore x 250mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$260
LSF80X300-S 80mm bore x 300mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$283
LSF80X350-S 80mm bore x 350mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$320
LSF80X400-S 80mm bore x 400mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$344
LSF80X450-S 80mm bore x 450mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$351
LSF80X500-S 80mm bore x 500mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$374
LSF100X50-S 100mm bore x 50mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$219
LSF100X100-S 100mm bore x 100mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$248
LSF100X200-S 100mm bore x 200mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$306
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 2/10/2019
Direct Automation Trade Price List Pneumatic Cylinders 5
LSF100X250-S 100mm bore x 250mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$352
LSF100X300-S 100mm bore x 300mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$365
LSF100X350-S 100mm bore x 350mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$394
LSF100X400-S 100mm bore x 400mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$451
LSF100X450-S 100mm bore x 450mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$452
LSF100X500-S 100mm bore x 500mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$481
LSF125X400-S 125mm bore x 400mm stroke Double Acting Sq Body Cyl ISO15552:2004 Magnet & Cushioning
$649
Product Code Accessories for LSF Series ISO15552:2004 Cylinders
Aust$
LB-50 Foot Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2004
$12
LB-63 Foot Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2005
$14
LB-80 Foot Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2006
$20
LB-100 Foot Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2007
$30
FA-FB-50 Flange Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2009
$25
FA-FB-63 Flange Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2010
$30
FA-FB-80 Flange Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2011
$49
FA-FB-100 Flange Mounts Suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2012
$59
CA-50 Rear Clevis Mounts Single suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2013
$20
CA-63 Rear Clevis Mounts Single suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2014
$25
CA-80 Rear Clevis Mounts Single suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2015
$28
CA-100 Rear Clevis Mounts Single suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2016
$55
CB-50 Rear Clevis Mounts Double suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2018
$21
CB-63 Rear Clevis Mounts Double suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2019
$22
CB-80 Rear Clevis Mounts Double suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2020
$33
CB-100 Rear Clevis Mounts Double suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2021
$53
Y-50 Rod Mount Double Clevis suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2013
$24
Y-63 Rod Mount Double Clevis suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2014
$30
Y-80 Rod Mount Double Clevis suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2015
$40
Y-100 Rod Mount Double Clevis suit LSF Cyld  ISO15552:2016
$45
CS1-M Reed Switch for LSF Cylinder only
$21
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 2/10/2019
Direct Automation Trade Price List Pneumatic Cylinders 6
Product Code SDA Series Compact (Thin) Cylinder
Aust$
SDA25X5-S 25mm bore x 5mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$35
SDA25X25-S 25mm bore x 25mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$40
SDA25X40-S 25mm bore x 40mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$37
SDA25X50-S 25mm bore x 50mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$44
SDA25X75-S 25mm bore x 75mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$51
SDA25X100-S 25mm bore x 100mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$65
SDA40X5-S 40mm bore x 5mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$47
SDA40X25-S 40mm bore x 25mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$54
SDA40X40-S 40mm bore x 40mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$59
SDA40X50-S 40mm bore x 50mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$64
SDA40X75-S 40mm bore x75mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$69
SDA40X100-S 40mm bore x 100mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$91
SDA63X5-S 63mm bore x 5mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$71
SDA63X25-S 63mm bore x 25mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$86
SDA63X40-S 63mm bore x 40mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$84
SDA63X50-S 63mm bore x 50mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$90
SDA63X75-S 63mm bore x 75mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$117
SDA63X100-S 63mm bore x 100mm stroke SDA Series Compact Cylinder Magnet attached
$132
CS1-J Reed Switch to suit SDA cylinders
$21
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 2/10/2019